
Stand: 01.07.2025 / 08:27:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg [382523001] 07.06.2025 - 08.06.2025

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Viva la Belle 4299Johanna Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)1. P 8.20

Derosia111Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rimaldra259Sophia Spittka (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.60

Vivat Royal300Carolin Insel (RZFV Ahaus e.V.)4. P 7.50

High Vital173Meike Schmidt (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Rock my heart 20260Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)5. P 7.40

Florissima152Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 7.20

Gabel's Baronin159Lena Thielking (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)8. 7.00

Delano 141108Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)9. 6.90

Dancing Fleur KE99Jana Bertels (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)10. 6.60

First Golden Luck336Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhütte)10. 6.60

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Carleo40Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 7.60

Hollywood 66176Rieke Harmeyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Tarek 53283Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 7.30

Condoleezza 1376Alina Tiltmann (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)4. P 7.20

Venezia 94294Charlotte Laurenz (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. P 7.10

Dasco K103Marie Hamacher (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 7.00

Herbstnacht 6171Kathrin Karp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)6. P 7.00

Tasty Cupcake284Alina Tiltmann (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)8. 6.90

First Golden Luck336Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhütte)8. 6.90

James Bond 48186Joana Lemke (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)10. 6.80

Dieter ED331Dörte Sommer (RuFV Wietmarschen)10. 6.80

Alabama 603Marie Sophie Srama (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)12. 6.60

Esther fan'e Aldedyk138Silke Hinken (RuFV Wietmarschen)13. 6.50

Heidi SW169Michelle Dreilich (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)14. 6.30

Element 10131Maud Huisken (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)15. 6.10

Bella Ciao 2715Saskia Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)16. 6.00

Emy Lou 3136Julia Bergjan (RUFV Samern e.V.)17. 5.80

Coroneo90Mia Dircks (RuFV Wietmarschen)18. 5.00

Top Diamond 4290Vanessa Robers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Carleo40Alina Windhorn (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 7.70

Alabama 603Marie Sophie Srama (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)2. P 7.50

Donnasitah124Marina Hollekamp (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)3. P 7.40

Blütenwind ML20Christiane Brüning (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 7.30

Dasco K103Marie Hamacher (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 7.20

James Bond 48186Joana Lemke (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. P 7.00

Coroneo90Mia Dircks (RuFV Wietmarschen)7. P 6.80

Tasty Cupcake284Alina Tiltmann (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)7. P 6.80

Condoleezza 1376Alina Tiltmann (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)9. 6.70

Donau-Mädchen338Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 6.70

Tarek 53283Elena Hans (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. 6.60

Dieter ED331Dörte Sommer (RuFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.40

Element 10131Maud Huisken (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)13. 6.30

Heidi SW169Michelle Dreilich (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)14. 6.20

Bella Ciao 2715Saskia Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)15. 6.10

Esther fan'e Aldedyk138Silke Hinken (RuFV Wietmarschen)16. 6.00

Emy Lou 3136Julia Bergjan (RUFV Samern e.V.)17. 5.80

Hollywood 66176Rieke Harmeyer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.80

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Florida 158151Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.50

Blütenwind ML20Christiane Brüning (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)2. P 7.40

Bumerang D23Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)3. P 7.00

Tokador287Manuela Peters (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)4. P 6.80
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Berta's Original17Tim Gude (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)5. P 6.70

Louis 323209Maren Taube (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)6. P 6.60

Carlchen Deluxe39Charlien Steib (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. 6.50

Enzo 151137Katharina Altehülsing (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)8. 6.40

Failsafe142Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 6.30

Hopkins 30177Janine Zgrzebski (RuFV Wietmarschen)10. 5.90

Löwentanz211Anja Schwaer-Haller (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)11. 5.50

First Love T148Milla Welp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)12. 5.20

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Tokador287Manuela Peters (RFV Rueenberg Gronau e. V.)1. P 7.10

Carlchen Deluxe39Charlien Steib (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 7.00

Bumerang D23Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)3. P 6.80

Florida 158151Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 6.70

Der Graf 5110Fiete Knüven (RuFV Wietmarschen)5. 6.50

Hopkins 30177Janine Zgrzebski (RuFV Wietmarschen)6. 6.40

Top Daria289Ann-Sophie Brebaum (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)7. 6.20

Quibell 38254Jana Bertels (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)8. 5.90

First Love T148Milla Welp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)9. 5.80

Failsafe142Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. 5.70

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.E

Louis 329210Maxine Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 7.70

Jolijn Z188Danissa Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 7.30

Sweet Chery280Leonie Brockmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)3. P 7.10

Take it All 3281Amelie Rattelsdorfer (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)4. P 7.00

Baileys Dream12Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 6.80

Ria Runa258Marina Sostmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 6.80

Next Level 5231Lea Lüttmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)7. 6.70

Dark Beauty 21102Laura Schraten (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. 6.50

Top Banny288Ida Wöste (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. 6.40

Frida Fröhlich 3343Julia Behr (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)10. 6.20

Vishnu 2298Laylana-Mary Siepker (RuFV Wietmarschen)11. 6.10

Kaya 65192Jacqueline Wolf (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Next Level 5231Lea Lüttmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)1. P 7.40

Louis 329210Maxine Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Jolijn Z188Danissa Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 7.00

Sweet Chery280Leonie Brockmann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 6.80

Ria Runa258Marina Sostmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 6.60

Frida Fröhlich 3343Julia Behr (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. 6.40

Simbad 4268Lena Lager (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. 6.30

Take it All 3281Amelie Rattelsdorfer (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)7. 6.30

Baileys Dream12Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 6.20

Top Banny288Ida Wöste (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. 6.10

Dark Beauty 21102Laura Schraten (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)11. 5.90

Kaya 65192Jacqueline Wolf (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 5.90

Gucci 129334Hannah Moormann (RS Bippen e.V.)13. 5.80

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* für Haflinger

Neelixx227Tessa Planer (RV Helleforth e.V.)1. P 7.40

Anja 5657Pia Roetmann (RuFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.10

Belle Fleur 6216Helena Usov (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)3. P 6.90

Susi Sorglos 14279Ina Lindner (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 6.70

Aria 2210Jessica Lenz (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. 6.50

Mira 784217Jennifer Plake (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)5. 6.50

Amigo348Nadine Weigelt (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)5. 6.50

2



Stand: 01.07.2025 / 08:27:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Isterberg [382523001] 07.06.2025 - 08.06.2025

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* Mannschaft

RUFV Wietmarschen e.V. I1. 8.50

Bonna Rosa21Merle Ronja SchmidtP 8.50

Dashcode104Patricia DetersP 8.50

Der Graf 5110Fiete KnüvenP 8.50

Dieter ED331Dörte SommerP 8.50

RUFV Wietmarschen e.V. II2. 8.30

Anja 5657Pia RoetmannP 8.30

Coroneo90Mia DircksP 8.30

Esther fan'e Aldedyk138Silke HinkenP 8.30

Gretchen 77341Fiene PetersP 8.30

RUFV Hubertus B. Bentheim e.V.3. 7.50

Bella Ciao 2715Saskia BaalsP 7.50

Castello 21747Clarissa LeemhuisP 7.50

da Vinci 22497Paula NyhoegenP 7.50

Elias 94132Emilia EichhornP 7.50

11 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Flora313Helene Wöste (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 7.50

Dante 164101Paola Vrzogic-Weersmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 7.40

Guinnes 21166Felia Klos (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 7.30

Vanity Spirit318Leni Steffers (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 7.20

Primrose311Leonora Sils (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. 7.00

Haribo317Leona Weber (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. 7.00

12 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Landstolz 3195Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 7.80

Ducati 44126Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.20

Gustav H 3167Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

Nea Felicita226Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)4. P 6.80

Olivia RR238Sofia Pelle (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 6.80

Aleno 34Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)6. 6.00

Carin Blue RS33Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)7. 0.00

13 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Quentin Z 2347Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.10

Ciqaala R61Katharina Porstein (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cornet's Camilla88Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.80

Puerto Rico 51251Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.80

FS Amazing Karl156Amelie Kolthoff (RuFV Wietmarschen)5. 7.60

Lieschen H199Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. 7.30

Candela 10230Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. 7.00

On Top 9239Philine Belger Dr. (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 7.00

Ckecker B62Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 6.80

Calasso PU24Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.00

Landstolz 3195Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)10. 6.00

14 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Quentin Z 2347Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.10

Diadela M113Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 8.00

Carla Carrera38Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.90

Puerto Rico 51251Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.70

Landstolz 3195Carina Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. 7.50
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Lou-Lou H 3208Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. 7.40

On Top 9239Philine Belger Dr. (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 7.40

Ciqaala R61Katharina Porstein (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)8. 7.30

Lieschen H199Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 7.30

Calasso PU24Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.00

Cornet's Camilla88Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 0.00

15 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E 80cm

Lumpazivagabundus 4212Joelina Bremmer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.00

da Vinci 22497Paula Nyhoegen (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. P 7.80

Chocolate 9157Insa Brinkmann (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)3. P 7.70

Kaya 65192Jacqueline Wolf (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.60

Sugar - Baby277Mia Lena Dreising (RFZV Beesten e.V.)4. P 7.60

Bella Ciao 2715Saskia Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)6. 7.40

Lord Ludwich207Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. 7.20

Danko SM100Marita Wensing (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. 7.00

Ardsbeg Moonbeam8Jule Hopster (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)9. 6.40

16 Springprüfung Kl.E 85cm

Sugar - Baby277Mia Lena Dreising (RFZV Beesten e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.95

Lightning Express xx200Melina Prass (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 40.45

Fairy Lane143Lenya Verbunt (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 42.66

Chocolate 9157Insa Brinkmann (RUFV Gildehaus-Bentheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.68

Paulchen's Star248Sophia Reckers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. 0.00 / 46.70

Lord Ludwich207Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 0.00 / 51.81

Elias 94132Emilia Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)7. 4.00 / 45.80

Danko SM100Marita Wensing (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)8. 4.00 / 53.54

Kaya 65192Jacqueline Wolf (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 8.00 / 55.10

17 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A* 90cm

Castello 21747Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)1. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 42.37

Michel Tangelo215Fiona Klatte (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 43.13

Lorcan 4206Ann-Sophie Book (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)3. P *(7.90) 0.00 / 43.74

Djamila W118Femke Alers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 44.19

Coltinos73Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)5. P *(8.50) 0.00 / 46.33

Monti 227219Fiona Klatte (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)6. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 40.57

La Belle Fleur 2194Victoria Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)7. P *(8.20) 4.00 / 43.26

Europa 46139Lennya-Joleen Siepker (RuFV Wietmarschen)8. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 43.68

Carl 4936Emilia Kaya (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Herbstnacht 6171Kathrin Karp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)10. P (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Flame 57344Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Just Enjoy 3189Jana Maria Auclair (RuFV Wietmarschen)12. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Orlandi 7241Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Quarima B252Julia Brockhoff (ZRFV Legden e.V.)12. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Cascada 13744Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)15. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Pauli AS249Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Amanda 3145Fiona Klatte (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)17. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Iwent 4185Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)17. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Crocodile Dundee 1795Hannah Fischer (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)19. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Paulchen's Star248Sophia Reckers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Arena 539Leni Katerkamp (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)21. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Fairy Lane143Lenya Verbunt (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)22. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Lightning Express xx200Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

da Vinci 22497Paula Nyhoegen (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)24. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Lia Corada W198Sandra Fokkert (RuFV Wietmarschen)25. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Captain Jack 9732Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Coroneo90Mia Dircks (RuFV Wietmarschen)26. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

18 Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm
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La Belle Fleur 2194Victoria Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)1. P 0.00 / 53.02

Cascada 13744Luca Sophie Sablowski (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. P 0.00 / 57.21

Herbstnacht 6171Kathrin Karp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.25

Flame 57344Vivien-Jolien Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.34

Monti 227219Fiona Klatte (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.89

Just Enjoy 3189Jana Maria Auclair (RuFV Wietmarschen)6. P 4.00 / 52.29

Djamila W118Femke Alers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. 4.00 / 56.63

Pauli AS249Sina Platje (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 4.00 / 57.38

Silva Lou330Lena Stollwerk (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)9. 4.00 / 57.39

Europa 46139Lennya-Joleen Siepker (RuFV Wietmarschen)10. 4.00 / 61.34

Lorcan 4206Ann-Sophie Book (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e.V.)11. 8.00 / 50.98

Michel Tangelo215Fiona Klatte (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)12. 8.00 / 55.92

Iwent 4185Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 66.50

Orlandi 7241Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)14. 9.00 / 70.05

Lightning Express xx200Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 12.00 / 62.27

Captain Jack 9732Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)16. 14.00 / 72.02

19 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L Weg u.Zeit 110cm

It's El Primeros Girl182Maite Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.60

Gorgeous 10165Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 8.40

Coltinos73Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)3. P 8.20

La Belle Fleur 2194Victoria Eichhorn (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)4. P 8.00

Sunny Daylight 3278Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)5. 7.80

Calle S 327Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. 7.30

Diadela M113Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. 7.20

Failsafe142Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 7.00

Corvista91Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 0.00

Special Belle273Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 0.00

20 Springreiter-WB 50cm

Vishnu 2298Laylana-Mary Siepker (RuFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.00

Baileys Dream12Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.80

Pixel322Lara Vügten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 7.80

21 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L 115cm

Emba 4135Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.61

Balou's Son13Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.77

It's El Primeros Girl182Maite Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 33.92

Jeronimo W187Stine Snieders (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.33

Campari's Way B29Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 37.47

Dunja W128Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. *4.00 / 30.39

Calle S 327Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. *4.00 / 32.46

Failsafe142Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. *4.00 / 38.38

Sunny Daylight 3278Nadja Hilbers (RuFV Wietmarschen)9. *8.00 / 29.91

Special Belle273Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 53.03

Corvista91Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.97

Gorgeous 10165Romy Vrielmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. 8.00 / 56.04

Coltinos73Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)13. 8.00 / 56.06

22 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St. 120cm

Christiano Ronaldo B59Jannes Göhlfennen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.37

Campari's Way B29Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 45.75

Dunja W128Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 40.33

Emba 4135Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 71.66

Jeronimo W187Stine Snieders (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. 4.00 / 73.65

23 Mannschaftsspringprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A** 100c

RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V.1. Su MA: 0.00/168.58
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Cascada 13744Luca Sophie SablowskiP

Coltinos73Clarissa LeemhuisP

La Belle Fleur 2194Victoria EichhornP

Silva Lou330Lena StollwerkP

RUFV Isterberg e.V.2. Su MA: 4.00/164.80

Carl 4936Emilia KayaP

Cesarc49Ben HeckmannP

Special Belle273Lena HeidtP

Quentin Z 2347Michael HeckmannP

RUFV Emlichheim e.V.3. Su MA: 8.00/170.77

Corvista91Melina Justine KoopsP

Djamila W118Femke AlersP

Jeronimo W187Stine SniedersP

RUFV Niedergrafschaft Uelsen e.V.4. Su MA: 15.00/183.34

Calle S 327Fiona PatersP

Gorgeous 10165Romy VrielmannP

Orlandi 7241Ruth KlokkersP
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